
kerala rtale drugs and phacmaceuticalr ltd. 
Omm! teala entepuse 

KSDPIAINDRY VACUUM PUMPI24-2.5 

Becker Dy Vacuum Pump KVT 3.80 - I NOS. 

Technica' specifications 

Flow: 1350 LPM 
Speed: 1740RPM 
Vucu Pressure 26" of Hg 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS FOR DRY VACUUM PUMP 

Noise Level 75 Db 

Tender Notice 

Sealed lender are invited for supply of Becker Dry Vacuum Punip KVT 3.80 to satisfy following 
quantily d peeilications,KSDP kalavoor. 

Horse tower: 3 HP 

Terms and Condition: 

Deliver: ina Jiately 

100% Pivment will be released after the delivery of the ilems 

Inportani Dals: 

fr tory & office phono 04/72258B4 
Lf.voot 688 522 

alapuza, india 

kdpiteogruail com 
VIww ksdp co in Websile 

Last Date ufrx ipt of sealed quotation: 16/02/2024, 5 PM 
Date uf op nnp of scaled quotation: 17/02/2024 

ax 

r An unount of Rs.3600- as EMD (Refundable) & Rs.896(including GST) as 'Tender Cost. to 
be nclosed as DD in favour of KSDP LId .payable at Alappuzha. 

0477 

IPublic selor undertakings �MSME registered companies will be exenpled from EMD&IC. 

04// 

KALAVOOR 

ALAPPUZHA 

8/02/2024 

Picase sub1n y ur most competitive rate in a scaled cover addressing to The Managing Director, 
KSDP Ld, laiavoor P.0, Alappuzha,Korala, 688522" on or belore 16/02/2024, 5 PM as sealed 
lender supe:sc:ibing "Quotation For Dry Vacuum Pump" with QUOTATION ||): 
KSDPMAINTDRY VACUUM PUMP/24-25 

Note: h thx qotation. it should be specilic1lly mentioned about the rate, taxes, freight charge: 
packiny ch:urys loading & unloading chargus il'any, ete including the payuncnt (eruns, and conditions. 

DPUIY \LANAGR (MAINTENANCI) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

